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DORSO FEMMINE 25m

1 SORCE CECILIA 2010 SETTIMO 20"36

2 BUONO BEATRICE 2012 USMIANI 21"24

3 CAIRE SERENA 2012 USMIANI 21"90

4 ABAUTOOAS VIOLA 2012 USMIANI 21"90

5 MAFFI BIANCA 2013 USMIANI 22"03

6 INNEO SERENA 2010 USMIANI 22"17

7 GALAN ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 22"32

8 MASSOCCO SOFIA 2013 USMIANI 22"80

9 STOMEO VITTORIA 2014 USMIANI 23"40

10 CATALANO GIORGIA 2013 SETTIMO 23"42

11 QUANTUCCHI VIOLA 2012 USMIANI 23"48

12 CAVALLARI CLOE 2020 SETTIMO 24"08

13 COMUNALE BENEDETTA 2014 USMIANI 25"27

14 FURNOI ADA 2010 USMIANI 25"51

15 FIORE JOLIE 2013 USMIANI 25"93

16 QUARANTINO CHIARA 2014 USMIANI 26"80

17 MUTO SILVIA 2010 USMIANI 26"96

18 BOCCARDO CAMILLE 2016 SETTIMO 26"98

19 DEVEO BIANCA 2014 SETTIMO 27"00

20 DI PAOLO MARTA 2010 USMIANI 27"00

21 FAMIGLIOLO JOSEPHINE 2014 USMIANI 27"06

22 SCHURRIPA SOFIA 2011 USMIANI 27"25

23 DAMIAN EMILIA 2013 USMIANI 27"60

24 PRETI ALICE 2017 USMIANI 28"00

25 FRANCU ALEXANDRA  2009 USMIANI 28"01

26 PLACENTINI BIANCA 2017 USMIANI 28"17

27 ARONE VITTORIA 2014 USMIANI 28"17

28 MUCCHI SOFIA 2012 USMIANI 28"27

29 MOLLAR ALESSANDRA 2015 USMIANI 28"3

30 DI GIANNI CHIARA 2016 SETTIMO 28"39

31 DEL VENTO CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 28"69

32 CALCAGNO ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 28"78

33 NOELLA LUATI AGNESE 2016 USMIANI 28"93

34 NUOVO SOFIJA 2015 USMIANI 29"53

35 DI PAOLO ESTER 2012 USMIANI 29"64

36 SCRUCI BEATRICE 2012 USMIANI 29"78

37 CATTICH ARIANNA 2018 USMIANI 29"86

38 MANCHETTI LUDO 2015 USMIANI 29"9

39 TINTI MIRIAM 2015 USMIANI 30"11

40 MILEO GIORGIA 2015 USMIANI 30"18

41 BELLUO ASLESSIA 2015 SETTIMO 30"88

Natale in acqua 2023



42 CUCCHIARA BENEDETTA 2017 USMIANI 30"89

43 LHOU SOFIA 2016 USMIANI 30"89

44 AMORE BEATRICE 2016 SETTIMO 31"00

45 BRUNA BRUNOT  ANITA 2016 USMIANI 31"08

46 CALDORI BEATRICE 2015 SETTIMO 31"10

47 MACCARIO EMMA 2015 USMIANI 31"10

48 GUIDO AZZURRA 2015 USMIANI 31"23

49 BAROTTA AURORA 2013 USMIANI 31"48

50 FURRAS NICOLE 2013 USMIANI 31"71

51 ROSSO EMMA 2015 USMIANI 31"77

52 PANSISI ARIANNA 2015 USMIANI 31"86

53 GIACCHETTI ELENA 2014 SETTIMO 32"0

54 NAJAA SAFAA 2013 USMIANI 32"0

55 VACCARO GRETA CAMILLA 2016 USMIANI 32"05

56 TESS BENEDETTA 2014 USMIANI 32"07

57 DI STASI CARLOTTA 2018 USMIANI 32"10

58 FORTE FEDERICA 2015 USMIANI 32"14

59 TOLIN VITTORIA 2016 USMIANI 32"23

60 D'AVENI VIOLA 2016 USMIANI 32"28

61 LIGUORI GIULIA 2013 USMIANI 32"3

62 SPINELLI ASIA 2011 SETTIMO 32"3

63 TERR AMELIE 2014 USMIANI 32"70

64 CENTI GIORGIA 2013 SETTIMO 32"70

65 SANTONOCITO SOFIA 2016 USMIANI 33"20

66 BODRATO ALICE 2015 SETTIMO 33"25

67 ARMAQNO GIULIA 2014 USMIANI 33"35

68 RIELA LUDOVICA 2015 SETTIMO 33"52

69 ROLFINI SARA 2011 SETTIMO 33"59

70 CALDORI ELEONORA 2013 SETTIMO 33"60

71 MUGNANO NOEMI 2015 SETTIMO 33"77

72 AMORE ELISABETTA 2016 SETTIMO 33"9

73 MASTRIZZI AGNESE 2014 USMIANI 33"9

74 SURACI GRTA 2013 USMIANI 33"95

75 MUSSA DIANA 2015 USMIANI 34"01

76 DI GIANNI GIOVANNA 2012 SETTIMO 34"38

77 CHIRLA JESSICA 2014 SETTIMO 34"49

78 GUARDIANI ALIDA 2015 USMIANI 34"53

79 CAIRE ELISA 2018 USMIANI 34"59

80 MOTTO GAIA 2015 SETTIMO 34"6

81 GHERRA GALOSSO CHIARA 2015 USMIANI 34"7

82  QUARTA MAYA 2014 USMIANI 34"7

83 PALUERI AURORA 2017 SETTIMO 34"72

84 BRUNO CAROLOTTA 2014 USMIANI 34"8

85  KARBOU FATIMA 2013 USMIANI 34"9

86 DE MASI EMMA 2015 USMIANI 34"90

87 DE SIMONEW MARTINA 2015 USMIANI 35"5

88 D'ALEO CAMILLA 2015 SETTIMO 35"82

89 CACALANO EMMA 2015 USMIANI 35"82
90 MARINO MATILDE 2016 SETTIMO 35"88

91 SETTANNI GIULIA 2014 USMIANI 36"6

92 LOVISETTO BEATRICE 2015 USMIANI 36"64

93 SCISCIA STELLA 2017 USMIANI 37"10

94 FURNO ELENA 2015 USMIANI 37"1

95 ARDENGO CARLA 2016 SETTIMO 37"8



96 CAPPANERA ALICE 2015 SETTIMO 38"2

97 D'AVENI GINEVRA 2016 USMIANI 38"70

98 CRESCENZO GRETA 2016 USMIANI 38"71

99 PERES FLAVIA 2016 USMIANI 38"78

100 SASSO STEFANIA 2017 SETTIMO 39"10

101 BORGHESE VIOLA 2015 SETTIMO 39"7

102 STELLA FEDERICA 2011 SETTIMO 40"00

103 BLANDIZZI SOFIA 2015 USMIANI 41"56

104 LOPRESTO BEATRICE 2016 USMIANI 42"06

105 CAPRINO ALESSIA 2018 USMIANI 42"22

106 CRESCENZO GINEVRA 2016 USMIANI 42"23

107 PICONE VIOLA 2014 USMIANI 42"4

108 ARONE ANASTASIA 2017 USMIANI 42"50

109 ASCONE BEATRICE 2015 SETTIMO 42"63

110 BUSATTO MARGHERITA 2016 USMIANI 42"84

111 PUGNO MARGHERITA 2016 USMIANI 43"00

112 DE VEO VERA 2016 USMIANI 43"17

113 TESS LETIZIA 2016 USMIANI 43"74

114 CICCARDO AMEDEA 2017 USMIANI 45"50

115 MALOS VITTORIA 2016 USMIANI 46"15

116 GUELI MARGHERITA 2018 USMIANI 48"17

117 GENNARO GIORGIA 2014 USMIANI 48"59

118 BERTINO ALICE 2014 SETTIMO 48"93

119 ARMANO ELISA 2017 USMIANI 51"03

120 BENNA CATERINA 2015 USMIANI 51"99

121 FLASONE BEATRICE 2015 USMIANI 54"5

122 PODESTA' ALICE 2018 SETTIMO 55"49

123 MAIMONE ALICVE 2016 USMIANI 56"00

124 CHINE' MATILDE 2014 USMIANI 57"40

125 MOLLAR REBECCA 2018 USMIANI 60"00

126 MONTANARELLA CAROLA 2015 USMIANI 70"21

DORSO MASCHI 25m

1 PUGNO TOMMASO 2013 USMIANI 21"00

2 SANTISI VINICIO 2011 SETTIMO 21"80

3 DE VEIDI DIEGO 2012 SETTIMO 22"10

4 TEDESCHI LUCA 2010 SETTIMO 22"12

5 MORELLO FILIPPO 2013 SETTIMO 22"76

6 ABALITOTAIE DANIELE 2010 USMIANI 22"79

7 GIAMPAOLO ANTONIO 2013 USMIANI 23"29

8 ORLANDO ANDRA 2011 SETTIMO 23"60

9 CRISCIONE MATTEO 2013 USMIANI 23"70

10 GIARDINA DIEGO 2015 SETTIMO 25"61

11 D'ANGELO RICCARDO 2012 USMIANI 25"94

12 GALAN SEBASTIAN 2015 USMIANI 26"01

13 SOLENGHI LEONARDO 2015 USMIANI 26"01

14 FERINO MATTEO 2015 USMIANI 27"23

15 SISTO LORENZO 2016 SETTIMO 27"85

16 CARONE MANUEL 2014 USMIANI 27"9

17 KALCHIK ALAN 2013 SETTIMO 28"15

18 CAIRE ALESSANDRO 2014 USMIANI 28"42

19 FOTIA ALESSIO 2015 SETTIMO 28"56



20 DI PAOLO OSCAR 2015 USMIANI 28"76

21 RAIMONDO EDOARDO 2015 USMIANI 28"80

22 CAVALERI GABRIEL 2016 USMIANI 29"00

23 BENNA PIETRO 2015 SETTIMO 29"20

24 IENGO FEDERICO 2015 USMIANI 29"20

25 DINA DAVIDE 2013 USMIANI 29"32

26 FALVO TOMMASO 2015 SETTIMO 29"63

27 CARRONE GIULIO 2014 USMIANI 29"65

28 INCORVAIA JAVIER 2015 SETTIMO 29"7

29 PLATTER EDOARDO 2015 SETTIMO 29"71

30 TALARICO GABRIELE 2015 USMIANI 29"85

31 ZAMORANI GIACOMO 2017 USMIANI 30"00

32 MACCARONE MASSIMO 2014 USMIANI 30"14

33 MARIONI FILIPPO 2013 USMIANI 30"2

34 GERACE DAVIDE 2014 USMIANI 30"24

35 MARRIANO ALESSANDRO 2014 USMIANI 30"41

36 FERNADEZ JUAN 2014 USMIANI 30"48

37 RAMIREZ MORLA ALESSIO 2016 USMIANI 30"90

38 RUGGERO ALESSANDRO 2013 USMIANI 31"00

39 REGIS PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 31"08

40 ROMANINI RODOLFO 2015 USMIANI 31"1

41 ARMANDO LEONE 2015 SETTIMO 31"54

42 ULRIC SEBASTIAN 2016 SETTIMO 31"81

43 MIGLIO EMANUERLE 2015 USMIANI 31"97

44 VANELLA LORENZO 2017 SETTIMO 32"28

45 MERCURI PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 32"75

46 MAZZOLA RICCARDO 2014 USMIANI 33"0

47 RASO LORENZO 2015 USMIANI 33"47

48 ROVERO DAVIDE 2015 SETTIMO 33"56

49 RATI LUCA 2013 SETTIMO 34"1

50 GALLARATO NICOLO' 2017 USMIANI 34"86

51 LERARDO FILIPPO 2013 USMIANI 34"91

52 GISONNP THOMAS 2013 SETTIMO 34"97

53 GUIDO GIORGIO 2017 USMIANI 35"36

54 VERS NICOLAS 2012 USMIANI 35"43

55 HU-HAUX MIRKO 2014 USMIANI 35"52

56 INCOGNITO TOMMASO 2015 USMIANI 36"00

57 BONARRIGO FRANCESCO 2014 USMIANI 36"39

58 GIANPAOLO DAVIDE 2015 USMIANI 36"99

59 BARBERO LUCA 2016 USMIANI 37"86

60 MOLLAR TOMMASO 2016 USMIANI 38"10

61 SCHIRRA RICCARDO 2015 USMIANI 38"18

62 SERAJ LEONARDO 2016 USMIANI 38"27

63 BIANCO PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 38"32

64 CIUBANO NICHITA 2015 USMIANI 38"76

65 LO PRESTO FABRIZIO 2018 USMIANI 39"29

66 CICONTE ALESSANDRO 2013 USMIANI 39"5

67 LONDIO DARIEL 2014 USMIANI 39"61

68 GROSU DAVID 2015 USMIANI 39"69

69 CRISTIAN NICKITA 2017 USMIANI 39"7

70 OSTENGO LORENZO 2017 USMIANI 39"71

71 VALENTINO PIETRO 2016 USMIANI 39"73

72 PODESTA' FEDRICO 2016 SETTIMO 40"20



73 TURCATO RICCARDO 2016 USMIANI 40"3

74 ZHU LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 40"61

75 MANISCALCO SAMUEL 2014 USMIANI 41"27

76 CAPTIONE SIMONE 2013 SETTIMO 41"7

77 CORSO LORENZO 2017 USMIANI 42"43

78 LA FRONZA LUCA 2016 USMIANI 42"57

79 FRANCU RICCARDO 2016 USMIANI 42"72

80 MARCOR LEOPNARDO 2013 USMIANI 42"91

81 MASCHA RYAN 2016 SETTIMO 43"46

82 SERACCO MARIO 2014 USMIANI 44"66

83 MOLINO DIEGO 2016 USMIANI 46"9

84 CIORNOBREBVEI LORENZO 2015 USMIANI 47"36

85 MACAGNONE CRISTIAN 2014 USMIANI 47"74

86 TANCREDI RICCARDO 2018 USMIANI 48"10

87 FERRAROTTI ALESSANDRO 2015 SETTIMO 50"08

88 VOLPE ALESSANDRO 2016 USMIANI 50"32

89 FERTREI FEDERICO 2016 USMIANI 57"36

90 ZAMORANI GUGLIELMO 2018 USMIANI 57"6

91 ARNONE ROBERTO 2017 USMIANI 57"7

92 CARBONARO ALESSANDO 2017 USMIANI 60"00

93 MORABITO LORENZO 2016 USMIANI 63"33

STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 25m

1 SORGE CECILIA 2010 SETTIMO 16"40

2 VILLA LETIZIA 2011 USMIANI 16"46

3 GIOTTO AMBRA 2011 USMIANI 17"23

4 MAGRALELLI BIANCA 2011 SETTIMO 17"27

5 NAPPA MATILDE 2013 SETTIMO 17"78

6 STOMEO VALENTINA 2011 USMANI 17"98

7 INNEO SERENA 2010 USMIANI 18"00

8 FIORI CHIARA 2013 USMIANI 18"03

9 CHARAFY SARA 2011 USMANI 18"20

10 BUONO BEATRICE 2012 USMIANI 18"24

11 MIHALESCU ELISABETTA 2013 USMIANI 18"93

12 SIRIGNANO IRIS 2013 USMIANI 19"17

13 MORELLO LERTIZIA 2012 SETTIMO 19"30

14 MAFFI BIANCA 2013 USMIANI 19"40

15 MUTO SILVIA 2010 SETTIMO 19"90

16 BRESSA ELISA 2010 USMIANI 20"24

17 QUARATINO CHIARA 2014 USMIANI 21"76

18 INGLESE ALESSIA 2013 USMIANI 22"1

19 QUARTUCCI VIOLA 2012 USMIANI 22"7

20 STOICA SOIA 2013 USMIANI 22"70

21 FAMIGLIOLO JOSEPHINE 2014 USMIANI 23"43

22 DI PAOLO MARTA 2010 USMIANI 23"98

23 STOMEO VITTORIA 2014 USMIANI 24"00

24 STEFANI LUDOVICA 2016 USMIANI 24"80

25 PATERNO  VIOLANTE 2014 SETTIMO 24"83

26 SCURCI BEATRICE 2012 USMIANI 25"2

27 ALIOTYTYI GIULIA 2008 USMIANI 25"21

28 SCHIRRIPA SOFIA 2011 USMANI 25"24

29 CALOGNO ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 25"9



30 CATALANO GIORGIA 2014 USMIANI 26"42

31 PRETI ALICE 2017 USMIANI 26"60

32 DELEO BIANCA 2014 SETTIMO 27"1

33 COMUNALE BENEDETTA 2014 USMIANI 27"53

34 MASTRIZZI AGNESE 2014 USMIANI 27"64

35 RAMIREZ MORLA MELISSA 2012 USMANI 27"67

36 NOEGLIA LUATI AGNESE 2016 USMIANI 27"99

37 PIACENTINI BIANCA 2017 USMIANI 28"04

38 MOTTO GAIA 2015 SETTIMO 28"19

39 CATALANO GIORGIA 2013 SETTIMO 28"24

40 TORTORELLA ELENA 2015 USMIANI 28"67

41 GIUDO AZZURRA 2015 USMIANI 28"90

42 TURER AMELIE 2014 SETTIMO 29"02

43 STELLA FGEDERICA 2011 SETTIMO 29"05

44 DI GIANNI GIOVANNA 2011 SETTIMO 29"26

45 CATTICH ARIANNA 2018 USMIANI 29"64

46 DEL VENTO CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 29"74

47 PICCA ALICE 2012 USMIANI 29"76

48 CALDORI BERATRICE 2015 SETTIMO 29"84

49 FORNO ELENA 2015 USMIANI 30"01

50 VACCARO GRETA CAMILLA 2016 USMIANI 30"57

51 GRECO GIORGIA 2015 USMIANI 30"79

52 BRUNO CAROLTTA 2014 USMIANI 30"84

53 SURACI GRETA 2013 USMIANI 31"50

54 BRUNA BRUNOT ANITA 2016 USMIANI 31"60

55 DI STASI CARLOTTA 2018 USMIANI 31"70

56 DI PAOLO ESTER 2012 USMANI 31"98

57 PECI MATILDE 2014 USMIANI 32"00

58 CALDOR ELEONORA 2013 SETTIMO 32"16

59 ARNONE VITTORIA 2014 USMIANI 32"94

60 KARBOU FATIMA 2013 USMIANI 33"21

61 TOLIN VITTORIA 2016 USMIANI 33"26

62 SANTONOCITO SOFIA 2016 USMIANI 33"5

63 BORDATO ALICE 2015 SETTIMO 34"29

64 BELLIO ALESSIA 2015 USMIANI 34"47

65 AMORE BEATRICE 2016 SETTIMO 34"51

66 AMORE ELISABETTA 2016 SETTIMO 34"51

67 GUARDIANI ALIDA 2015 USMIANI 34"80

68 DI GIANNI CHIARA 2016 SETTIMO 34"90

69 LOVISETTO GINEVRA 2015 USMIANI 35"10

70 CUCCHIARA BENEDETTA 2017 USMIANI 35"28

71 REILA LUDOVICA 2015 USMIANI 35"3

72 GENNARO GIORGIA 2014 USMIANI 35"84

73 TINTI MIRIAM 2015 USMIANI 35"40

74 NAJAA SAFAA 2013 USMIANI 36"02

75 DE SIMONE MARTINA 2015 USMIANI 36"57

76 NUOVO SOFIA 2015 USMIANI 38"46

77 ARDENGO CAROLA 2016 SETTIMO 40"02

78 ASCONE BEATRICE 2015 SETTIMO 40"29

79 PIOLNE VIOLA 2014 USMIANI 40"50

80 CAIRE ELISA 2018 USMIANI 45"77

81 PANSINI ARIANNA 2015 USMIANI 56"6

82 CHINE' MATILDE 2014 USMIANI 58"70



STILE LIBERO MASCHI 25m

1 MIGLIORE ZYON 2015 USMIANI 17"12

2 GALLO DAVIDE 2011 USMANI 17"30

3 TUNINETTI TOMMASO 2011 USMANI 17"40

4 CRISTIANO DAVIDE 2011 USMANI 17"70

5 SIAZZU LORENZO 2011 USMANI 18"21

6 MASSA ALEX 2010 USMANI 18"77

7 LA MACCHIA STEFANO 2015 USMIANI 19"20

8 FAETA FRANCESCO 2015 USMIANI 19"65

9 D'ANGELO RICCARDO 2013 USMANI 19"70

10 VERSI NICOLAS 2012 USMANI 19"78

11 PASOLINI SAMUELE 2013 SETTIMO 20"24

12 PUGNO TOMMASO 2013 USMANI 20"70

13 GALLARATO ENRICO 2015 USMIANI 21"17

14 INCORNAVIA JAVIER 2015 SETTIMO 21"46

15 CARONE MANUEL 2014 USMIANI 21"64

16 GALAN SEBASTIAN 2015 USMIANI 21"64

17 SOLENGHI LEONARDO 2015 USMIANI 22"90

18 PLATTER EDOARDO 2015 SETTIMO 23"10

19 INNEO MARCO 2012 USMANI 23"56

20 PANTERNA ALESSANDRO 2013 SETTIMO 23"58

21 RAINERO CHRISTIAN 2015 SETTIMO 23"87

22 VERRASTRO TOMMASO 2016 SETTIMO 23"88

23 RASO LORENZO ARMANDO LEONE 2015 USMIANI 24"80

24 POSSINO RICCARDO 2014 SETTIMO 25"20

25 MACRI FRANCESCO 2015 SETTIMO 25"21

26 FERNANTE JUAN 2014 USMIANI 25"57

27 RIZZELLO SERGIO 2015 USMIANI 25"58

28 IENGO FEDERICO 2015 USMIANI 26"57

29 MORELLO FILIPPO 2013 USMANI 26"60

30 SISTO LORENZO 2016 SETTIMO 26"63

31 CATALANO MNARCO 2013 USMANI 26"85

32 CAVALERI GABRIEL 2016 USMIANI 27"2

33 TORBIN MATTEO 2014 USMIANI 27"31

34 MAZZAROLA RICCARDO 2014 USMIANI 27"6

35 ZAMORANI GIACOMO 2017 USMIANI 27"70

36 RAIMONDO EDOARDO 2015 USMIANI 28"10

37 BUSATTO GIACOMO 2013 USMANI 28"2

38 INCOGNITO TOMMASO 2015 USMIANI 28"5

39 SANSONE EMANUELE 2012 USMANI 28"68

40 MARINARO ALESSANDRO 2014 USMIANI 28"98

41 FOTIA ALESSIO 2015 SETTIMO 29"00

42 TURCHIARELLA GABRIELE 2013 USMANI 29"5

43 FALVO TOMMSO 2015 USMIANI 29"65

44 MIGLIO EMANUELE 2015 USMIANI 29"76

45 DINA DAVIDE 2013 USMANI 30"00

46 GALLARATO NICCOLO' 2017 USMIANI 30"20

47 REGIS PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 30"79

48 MARCOR LEONARDO 2013 USMANI 30"9

49 RUGGERO ALESSANNDRO 2013 USMANI 32"!49

50 MACCARFOINE MASSIMOV 2014 USMIANI 32"1



51 BIANCO PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 32"40

52 GARRONE GIULIO 2014 USMIANI 33"12

53 RAMIREZ MORLA ALESSIO 2016 USMIANI 33"93

54 LERARIO FILIPPO 2013 USMANI 34"32

55 BENNA PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 35"59

56 DE LEDI DIEGO 2012 SETTIMO 36"68

57 GIANBUNO DAVIDE 2015 USMIANI 37"20

58 HU HANX MIRKO 2014 USMIANI 41"87

59 OSTENGO LORENZO 2017 USMIANI 49"54

RANA FEMMINE 25m

1 CHARAFY SARA 2011 USMANI 22"08

2 VILLA LETIZIA 2011 USMANI 22"70

3 LONGO LETIZIA 2012 USMANI 22"96

4 SIMON  GIULIA 2012 USMANI 23"10

5 STOMEO VALENTINA 2011 USMANI 23"73

6 FURNO ADA 2010 USMANI 24"40

7 RODELLO LETIZIA 2012 USMANI 24"59

8  GIOTTO AMBRA 2011 USMANI 25"08

9 MANGARELLI BIANCA 2012 SETTIMO 25"27

10 SIRIGNANO IRIS 2013 USMANI 25"36

11 GALAN ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 25"57

12 BRESSA ELISA 2010 USMANI 25"94

13 MIHALESCU ELISABETTA 2013 USMANI 26"40

14 DAMIAN EMILIA 2013 USMANI 27"20

15 PATERNO  VIOLANTE 2014 SETTIMO 27"43

16 FIORI CHIARA 2013 USMANI 28"00

17 INGLESE ALESSIA 2013 USMANI 28"63

18 NAPPA MATILDE 2013 SETTIMO 28"9

19 STEFANI LUDOVICA 2016 USMANI 29"50

20 MERCURI SOFIA 2013 USMANI 31"15

21 CAVALLARI CLOE 2010 USMANI 31"62

22 ROSSO EMMA 2015 USMANI 33"96

23 RAMIREZ MORLA MELISSA 2012 USMANI 34"77

24 GRECO GIORGIA 2015 USMANI 34"87

25 BOCCARDO CAMILLE 2016 SETTIMO 36"00

26 MUCCHI SOFIA 2012 USMANI 38"09

27 PESCI MATILDE 2014 USMANI 38"51

28 FRANCU ALEXANDRA 2009 USMANI 39"30

29 TORTORELLA ELENA 2015 USMANI 40"40

30 MOLLAR ALESSANDRA 2016 USMANI 42"00

RANA MASCHI 25m

1 TEDESCHI LUCA 2010 SETTIMO 23"08

2 GALLO DAVIDE 2011 USMIANI 23"20

3 ORLANDO ANDREA 2011 SETTIMO 23"9

4 MASSA ALEX 2010 USMIANI 23"93

5 TUNINETTI TOMMASO 2011 USMIANI 24"23

6 SIAZZU LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 24"32

7 LA MACCHIA STEFANO 2015 USMIANI 24"40

8 CRISTIANO DAVID 2011 SETTIMO 24"48



9 MIGLIORE ZYON 2015 USMIANI 24"52

10 GALLARATO ENRICO 2015 USMIANI 25"00

11 SANSTISI VINICIO 2011 SETTIMO 26"00

12 PANETTA ALESSANDRO 2013 SETTIMO 27"00

13 TROMBIN MATTEO 2015 USMIANI 27"92

14 GIANPAOLO 2013 USMIANI 29"05

15 GIANMARCO RICCARDO 2015 SETTIMO 29"21

16 PANSINSI SAMUELE 2013 SETTIMO 29"88

17 RAINERO CHRISTIAN 2015 SETTIMO 30"02

18 MACRI FRANCESCO 2015 SETTIMO 30"57

19 CAIRE ALESSANDO 2014 USMIANI 30"91

20 ROSSANO EDOARDO 2014 SETTIMO 31"85

21 INNEO MARCO 2012 USMIANI 32"05

22 GIARDINA DIEGO 2015 SETTIMO 32"90

23 SANSONEV EMANUELE 2012 USMIANI 33"30

24 GUIDO GIORGO 2017 USMIANI 33"39

25 DI PAOLO OSCAR 2015 USMIANI 33"89

26 CATALANO MARCO 2013 USMIANI 35"15

27 ROVETO DAVIDE 2015 USMIANI 35"2

28 VERRASTRO TOMMASDO 2016 SETTIMO 35"3

29 GIANPAOLO DAVIDE 2015 USMIANI 38"9

30 VANELLA LORENZO 2017 SETTIMO 41"4

31 BUSATO GIACOMO 2013 USMIANI 44"00

FARFALLA FEMMINE 25m

1 LONGO LETIZIA 2012 USMANI 21"60

2 SIMON GIULIA 2011 USMANI 22"50

3 CAIRE SERENA 2012 USMANI 29"87

4 STOICA SOFIA 2013 USMANI 23"76

FARFALLA MASCHI 25m

1 FAETA FRANCESCO 2015 USMANI 22"91

2 RIZZELLO SERGIO 2015 USMANI 25"27

3 MAGNANUCO RICCARDO 2015 USMANI 27"90


